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CARSC Meet M
HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998
Event Results for Timed Finals
Mixed Event 1 200 IM - Temacl e
PL Meet ID Name Age Team Final
—-—~- Female Ages 30 Through 34
1 1151 MUNSTER, JULIA 33 ALICE 3:42.9
- 1194 STEWART, ERIN 31 NT NS
- 1018 - BERRY, NAOMI 31 DARWN NS
—-~— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1027 BUSSEY, ANGELA 37 SA 3:01.8
- 1012 BARNES, JULIE 36 NT NS
- 1183 ROLFE, H 35 Nsw NS
—-—— Female Ages 40 Through 44
1 1082 GRAHAM, JENNY 43 NSW 3:29.2
2 1096 HEWETT, PAULA 44 WA 4:00.1
3 1052 DOUBLE, SUE 44 BSA 4:30.2
- 1110 JOHNS, LOUISE 42 ALICE NS
- 1038 CURTAIN, JOAN 44 DARWN NS
——— Female Ages 45 Through 49
1 1048 DETTMAN, CHRISTINE 46 VIC 3:35.8
2 1016 BELL, JANET 46 SA 3:49.4
3 1124 LANE, PENNY 49 DARWN 4:07.4
4 1058 EDGLEY-SMITH, MADDI 47 SA 4:17.9
~—— Female Ages 50 Through 54
1 1167 PIETRAFESA, LORRAINE 51 SA 4:03.0
——— Female Ages 55 Through 59
1 1223 WILLIAMS, GERDA 56 DARWN 3:21.
2 1229 WINGATE, PAULINE 58 SA 3:49
3 1067 FITZHUGH, SHEILA 58 DARWN 4:27
~—- Female Ages 60 Through 64
i 1119 KINNAIRD, ALICE 62 VIC 3:
pA 1225 WILSON, BARBARA 64 VIC 4
——— Feamale Ages 65 Through 69
i 1125 LEA, BOBBIE 65 DARWN
2 1072 GALAMBOS, MARIA 65 VIC
3 1140 MCGOUGH, GLAD 68 WA
——— Female Ages 70 Through 74
1 1046 DE GROCT, CORRIE 70 VIC
2 1207 TOWNSEND, PAT 71 DARWN

Female Ages
1185

80 Through 84
RUSSELL, MARGARET 84 QLI

[
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Male Ages
1188

Male Ages
1196

Male Ages
1162
1169

Male Ages
1014

Male Ages
1055
1078
1091
1011
1156
1221

Male Ages
1102
1100

Male Ages
1208
1171

Male Ages
1031
1195
1120
1040
1228

Male Ages
1217
1227
1134

Male Ages
1050
1060

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

HONDA MASTERS GBMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

AT
— Noe

Through 29

SENANAYAKE, ATHULA

Through 34
STEWART, MIKE

Through 39
PAPPLE, STRETCH
POPOVICH, ALEX

Through 44
BEAMES, PHIL

Through 49
EAGLES, ROGER
GIBSON, PAUL
HAYES, FRANK
BAKER, JEFF
O'BRIEN, JAMES

-WEEKS, NEIL

Through 54
HUOGO, DAVID
HOSKING, RON

Through 59
THORPE, RON
PRCHAL, FRANK

Through 64
CAMERON, ALAN
STEWART, LES
KINNAIRD, JOHN
DAVIES, NEIL
WINGATE, IVAN

Through 69

WALKER, ALAN
WILSON, JOHN
MALCOILM, BILL

Through 74
DONOVAN, TED
EDWARDS, PERC

28

33

39
36

40

K Mo Games Kecord

0/S

WA

ALICE
ALICE

SA

NEWZ
DARWN
VIC

VIC
DARWN

ALICE
DARWN

DARWN
WA

NSW
WA
Vic
DARWN
SA

DARWN
NSW
VIC

VIC
WA

2:50.
3:40..

3:34.47%

2:49.71
3:00.86
3:11.66
3:27.29
NS
NS

3:09.68
3:51.29

3:42.71
3:44.67

3:56.74
3:58.11
4:41 .10
5:26.22

NS

4:31.21
5:29.52
NS

4:18.74
4:29.09
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Mixed Event 2

PL Meeﬁ ID

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

200 R-Free

Name

1 3011
2 3012
3 3001

MIDGETS X-120
NORTHIL.ODGE 120 X-120
ALICA AUSSI A X-120

——— Mixed Ages 160 Through 199

3027
3002
3021
3009
3024
3025
3028
3005
3022
3010

QW1 Wh =

=

YATOS X-160

ALICE AUSSY B X-160
STINGERS 15 X-160
LOCOS X-160

TAKE4 X-160

TEAM ANON X-160
WESTERNERS £%-160

ATLANTIS TADPOLES X-160

STINGERS 18 X-160
MD X-160

-—— Mixed Ages 200 Through 239

3029
3007
3004
3006
3008
3014
3003
3013

=1 W=

STINGERS 5 X-200
CROWEATERS 1 X-200
ATLANTIS FROGS X-200
COCKTAILS X-200
CROWEATERS2 X%-200
NORTHLODGE 2 X-200
ALLSCRTS X-200
NORTHLODGE 2 X-200

-—— Mixed Ages 240 Through 279

3023
3015
3016
3019
3026

Ul L b=

STINGERS 6 X-240
NORTHLODGE 1 X-240
NORTHLODGE 2 X-240
SEAGULLS X-240

THE PAST ITS X-240

——— Mixed Ages 280 Through 319

1 3017
2 3018
3 3020

NORTHLODGE A xX-280
NORTHLODGE B X-280
SEXY SEVENTIES X-280

X Newd @qmw “KecorC

YATOS

CDW15
LOCOSs
TAKE4
ANON
WEST
ATLT
CDW

CDW5S
CROW
ATL
CCKT
CROW2
N200B
ALS
N200Aa

CDW6
K240a

N240B.

SEAG
TPIT

N280A
N280B
570

Finals

2:08.15
2:17.01
2:24.31

2:15.00
2:29.33
2:29.88
2:35.48
2:38.10
2:42.62
2:43.69
2:44 .24
3:00.11
3:58.11

2:10.91
2:26.14
2:31.65
2:36.48
2:51.65
2:54 .54
2:58.48
3:01.73

2:38.29
3:01.22
3:03.22
3:20.31
3:-32.58

3:06.33
3:13.28
3:13.88

Meet Manager Pg =
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CAASC Meet Manager Pg W
HONDA MASTERS GAMES |
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

S

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixed Event 3 30 Free - ?%iVV\CLKQLx
PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points
-—— Female Ages 25 Through 29
1 1159 OSBORNE, JULIBNNE 29 ALICE 30.78 9
2 1177 REBETZEKE, EKELLI 25 QLD 37.49 7
3 1165 PEARSON, BELINDA 28 ALICE 38.97 6
—-—— Female Ages 30 Through 34
1 1115 KERSLAKE, B-A 30 ALICE 36.86 9
2 i019 BLACK, ANGELA 32 SA 40.10 7
3 1232 YOUNG, MOLLY 34 ALICE 40.28 6 -
4 1098 HOEY, KYLIE 30 ALICE 42.70 5
5 1145 MCPHERSON, GAIL 32 ALICE 48 .66 4
6 1044 DAYES, TRACY 34 NT 50.86 3 -
7 1160 PAICE-BROWN, KRYSTINE 32 ALICE 54.80 2
- 1026 BURKE, JULIA 31 ALICE NS -
- 1080 GODDAARD, DENISE 33 NT NS -
- 1116 KILVINGTON, ROSEMARY 32 ALICE NS -
—-—— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1062 EVANS, LIZ 39 sA 31.08 < 9
2 1197 STIRRAT, JAC 37 DARWN 32.07 7
3 1049 DILLON, LAUREN 38 VIC 34.29 6
4 1139 MCBRIDE, DALE 38 ALICE 37.18 5
5 1071 FRANKLIN, PETINA 39 ALICE 38.31 4
6 1013 BEAMES, LEANNE 36 sSa 40.04 3
7 1164 PATER, KAREN 39 ALICE 40.63 2
) 1222 WELLARD, LEANNE 39 VIC 4]1..64 1
9 1187 SEAL, ELAINE 36 Sa 42 .02 -
10 1154 NEIL, FIONA 38 ALICE 42 .56 -
11 1161 PAGE, LIANA 35 DARWN 51.38 -
- 1061 ENGLISH, MICHELE 38 ALICE NS -
- 1183 ROLFE, H .35 NSW NS -
- 1111 KELLOW, CAROLINE 39 WA NS -
- 1012 BARNES, JULIE 36 NT NS -
——— Female Ages 40 Through 44
1 1087 HARGET, SHARON 43 NsW 35.88 9
2 1131 LUCHICH, SALLY 41 ALICE 38.12 7
3 1041 DAVIS, JENNY 41 NSW 38.74 6
4 1200 SYMES, DEBBIE 40 VIC 39.39 5
5 1206 THORNE, MAS 41 NSW 39.62 4
6 1010 BAILEY, KAY 42 ALICE 40.16 3
Fi 1127 LINDSAY, JANET 41 ALICE 43.93 2
8 1032 CAMPBELL, MEREDITH 40 ALICE 44 .25 i
9 1109 JEFFORD, SUSAN 43 ALICE 48.38 -
10 1147 MENEY, CLAIRE 41 ALICE 52.42 -
- 1126 LINCOLN, JOANNE 42 ALICE NS -

{
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Meet Manager Pq &>

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixed Event 3 50 Free  — F@VV\O\E\Q_/

PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals
——~ Female Ages 45 Through 49
1 1048 DETTMAN, CHRISTINE 46 VIC 35.20
2 1039 DANSIE, SYLVIA 45 SA 36.01
3 1021 BLOMELEY, MARG 46 VIC 36.75
4 1028 BUTCHART, LESLEY 47 SaA 38.15
5 1005 SMITH, JANIS 45 VIC 39.95
6 1214 TURFREY, ROSALIE 46 VIC 40.22
- 1001 HENRY, JUANITA 49 QLD NS
- 1036 CONDON, CLAIRE 46 DARWN NS
- 1054 DRYDEN, HELEN 49 NSW NS
——— Female Ages 50 Through 54
1 1224 WILTCN, FELICITY 50 SA 39.93
2 1167 PIETRAFESA, LORRAINE 51 SA 41.13
3 1004 SEV0O, GORDANA 50 SA 42 .30
4 1199 SYLVESTER, TONI 53 ALICE 45_03
5 1181 RIXON, ANNA 53 NSW 45,07
6 1022 BOYS, SHIRLEY 52 BSA 47.03
7 1118 KING, STEPHANIE 52 ALICE 1:28.83
~——— Female Ages 55 Through 59
1 1223 WILLIAMS, GERDA 56 DARWN . 35.69
2 1229 WINGATE, PAULINE 58 BSA 37.80
3 1101 HOWARD, DIANE 57 QLD 41.31
4 1067 FITZHUGH, SHETILA 58 DARWN 43.26
5 1015 BELCHER, LIT 56 VIC 48.22
6 1166 PEDERSEN, PAMELA 55 VIC 48.56
7 1132 MACDONALD, ANITA 55 SA 54.79
——— Female Ages 60 Through 64
1 1150 MUDGE, LOUISE 61 SA 48.88
2 1002 MEDCALF, NOELA 63 WA 52.75
3 1218 WALKER, ANNE 61 DARWN 53.34
- 1209 TRIGG, PAT 60 DARWN NS
—-—— Female Ages 65 Through 69
1 1043 DAY, GRACE 67 VIC 49.11
2 1140 MCGOUGH, GLAD 68 WA 49 _39
3 1006 ANDERSON, PAT 65 SA 56.84
4 1198 SWAN, MARILYN 66 QLD 58.68
- 1113 KEMPTON, NORMA 69 WA NS
- 1133 MALCOLM, SHIRLEY 67 VIC NS
——- Female Ages 70 Through 74
1 1143 MCNAB, ROSEMARY 71  NSW 46.07
2 1079 GILLBEE, HAZEL 70 VIC 51.84
-—— Female Ages 75 Through 79
i 1009 AYRES, NANCY 75 VIC 1:02.89
- 1219 WARMAN, LAURES 77 DARWN NS
—~—— Female Ages 80 Through 84
1 1185 RUSSELL, MARGARET 84 QLD 1:42 .82
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Male Ages
1172

Male Ages
1068
1196

Male Ages
1162
1025
1017
1084

Male Ages
1083
1148
1086
1158
1121
1153

Male Ages
1076
1077
1201
1011
1213
1215
1097

Male Ages
1045
1075
1180
1191
1042
1056
1033
1163
1138
1216

25

30

35

40

45

50

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

D

Through 29
PRICHARD, SHAUN

Through 34

FITZSTMONS, MARK

STEWART, MIKE

Through 39
PAPPLE, STRETCH
BURGESS, JACK
BENSCH, PETER
HALL, ROBERT

Through 44
GREEN, ROGER
MITCHELL, NEIL
HARGET, PAUL
O'LEARY, DAVID
KIRK, WAYNE

NETTERFIELD, JIM

Through 49
GIBSON, ANDREW
GIBSON, DAVID
TAYLOR, DON
BAXKER, JEFF
TURFREY, IVAN
TURNER, BOB
HEWETT, TERRY

Through 54
DEAN, JOCK
GIBLIN, TED
RIECK, MAX
SMITH, ROSS
DAVIS, JOHN
EANDI, STEFPHEN
CAREY, JOHN
PARSONS, GEOFF
MAYTON, LEN

VANWAGENINGEN, ROR

vw]\a\e/

28 ALICE
30 DARWN
33 WA

39 ALICE
38 ALICE
36 ALICE
37 ALICE
43 SA

44 ALICE
44 NSW
43 ALICE
43 NT

42 WA

47 VIC
45 ALICE
48 QLD
48 NT

48 VIC
47 ALICE
47 WA

50 DARWN
53 DARWN
52 SA

54 ALICE
54 SA

53 0/S
53 8aA

54 SA

52 SA

50 SA

"
Meet Manager Pg 4

45.04

30.51
40.04

29.74
31.66
'33.62
35.01

32.03
33.25
33.53
34.34
35.85
NS

29.15
29.72
30.27
33.75
36.32
36.79
38.72

31.42
31.99
32.25
33.47
35.58
36.53
36.71
40.63

40.66
43.07
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CAASC Meet Manager Pg 7

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Zind 3 so Free -  Hale

——— Male Ages 55 Through 59

1 1168 POLLOCK, JOHN 59 DARWN 32.57 9
2 1211 TROWER, JOHN 59 &SA 41.24 7
3 1117 KIMBER, DICK 59 ALICE 42.41 6
4 1094 HENRY, LAURIE 59 VIC 45.33 5
5 1192 SPENCER, RON 59 WA 46.27 4
6 1057 EBERT, BRIAN 57 BALICE 1:00.58 3
- 1104 ISAAC, KEN 55 VIC NS —
——— Male Ages 60 Through 64
1 1136 MARRIOTT, JOHN 63 VIC 35.33 9
2 1059 EDWARDS, RON 63 WA 36.53 7
3 1176 RAMSAY, TUBBY 64 VIC 37.62 6
4 1063 EVANS, PETER 62 DARWN 41.19 5
5 1144 MCNEILL, DUNCAN 60 DARWN 46.95 4
6 1085 HANLEY, BILL 64 ACT . 51.02 3
7 1174 RADQLL, PETER . 64 NSW 52.57 2
- 1190 SHORT, PETER 61 DARWN NS -
—-—-— Male Ages 65 Through 69
i 1146 MEDCALF, GORDON 69 WA 34.24 9
2 1212 TUCKER, FRANK 66 SA 39.22 7
3 1051 DOUBLE, JOHN 66 SA 46.91 6
4 1227 WILSON, JOHN 67 NSW 46.93 5
- 1230 WRIGHT, REX 69 TAS NS -
~—— Male Ages 70 Through 74
1 1035 COLES, JOHN. 72 SA 34.74 J? 9
2 1050 DONOVAN, TED 71 VIC 39.24 7
3 1175 RAMSAY, DAVID 71 NSW 42.42 6
4 1008 ASCHE, AUSTIN 72 DARWN 50.53 5
5 1088 HARRIS, REG 74 ALICE 54 .40 4
6 1105 ISAKSEN, NEVILLE 71 NSW 1:01.35 3
—-—— Male Ages 75 Through 79
1 1030 CALDER, CHARLIE 75 QLD 38.29 %& 9

f

£ revd Games KecorC
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CaAsC Meet Manager Pg 3
HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

h

Event Results for Timed Finals

. ~ g
Mixed Event 4 100 Back - tesnaale
PL Meet 1D Name Age Team Finals Point
——- Female Ages 25 Through 29
1 1165 PEARSON, BELINDA 28 ALICE 1:53.40 o]
- 1149 MORLEY, BUBBLES . 29 ALICE NS -
——— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1027 BUSSEY, ANGELA 37 sA 1:22.65 K- 9
2 1187 SEAL, ELAINE 36 SA 1:59.25 7
—-—— Female Ages 40 Through 44 ’
1 1037 CONSTANTINE, HELEN 44 DARWN 1:31.87 9
2 1189 SHARROCK, DAE . 41 DARWN 2:07.68 7
3 1052 DOUBLE, SUE 44 SA 2:08.53 6
4 1047 DELAHUNTY, JILLENE 42 VIC 2:11.16 5
- 1034 CAUSBY, PENNY 44 SA NS -
——— Female Ages 45 Through 49
1 1124 LANE, PENNY 49 DARWN 1:54.47 9
2 1005 SMITH, JANIS 45 VIC 1:59.92 7
-—— Female Ages 50 Through 54
1 1004 SEVO, GORDANA 50 sSA 1:49.67 9
2 1199 SYLVESTER, TONI 53 ALICE 1:59.50 7
3 1186 SCOTT, LYN 52 WA 2:03.26 6
4 1179 REYNOLDS, ANNA 52 QLD 2:39.18 5
5 1022 BOYS, SHIRLEY 52 SA 2:41.34 4
—-—— Female Ages 55 Through 59
1 1223 WILLIAMS, GERDA 56 DARWN 1:34.87 H— 9
2 1007 ARBER, HILARY 56 WA 2:06.07 7
3 1130 LOVEGROVE, HELEN 57 ALICE 2:07.34 6
4 1204 THOMAS, SALLY 59 DARWN 2:21.98 5
5 1132 MACDONALD, ANITA 55 8A 2:24_31 4
-—— Female Ages 60 Through 64
1 1119 KINNAIRD, ALICE 62 VIC 1:38.44 ~F%- 9
2 1002 MEDCALF, NOELA 63 WA 2:18.93 7
~—— Female Ages 65 Through 69
1 1155 NIXON, GRETA 68 VIC 2:20.96 9
2 1043 DAY, GRACE 67 VIC 2:22.47 1
3 1198 SWAN, MARILYN 66 QLD 2:32.30 6
4 1203 THOMAS, BERYL 69 QLD 2:38.02 5
5 1069 FRANCIS, DOROTHY 67 WA 3:07.25 4
6 1135 MARR, KAY 66 SA 3:46.02 3
- 1113 KEMPTON, NORMA 69 . WA NS -

¥ Newd Gtomes tocor
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Mixed Event 4

Meet ID

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

100 Back

Female Ages 70 Through 74

1143
1207

MCNAB, ROSEMARY
TOWNSEND, PAT

Female Ages 75 Through 79

1081
1009

Male Ages
1188

Male Ages
1025
1114

Male Ages
1158

Male Ages
1055
1078
1091

Male Ages
1045
1029

Male Ages
1208
1117
1192

Male Ages
1136

Male Ages
1146
1217
1070
1227

25

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

GRACE, BERYL
AYRES, NANCY

Through 29

SENANAYAKE, ATHULA

Through 39
BURGESS, JACK
KENYON, ANDY

Through 44
O'LEARY, DAVID

Through 49
EAGLES, ROGER
GIBSON, PAUL
HAYES, FRANK

Through 54
DEAN, JOCK
BYFIELD, GEQFF

Through 59
THORPE, RON
KIMBER, DICK
SPENCER, RON

Through 64
MARRIOTT, JOHN

Through 69
MEDCALF, GORDON
WALKER, ALAN
FRANCIS, NORM
WILSON, JOHN

76

75
Ny
i

28

38
37

43

49
45
49

50
54

56
59

63

69
67
66
67

Team Finals
NSW 2:11.76
DARWN 3:08.74
NSW 2:29_.60
VIC 3:35.91
O\a\\e —

0/S NS

ALICE 1:35.57
ALICE NS

ALICE NS

NEWZ 1:21.39
DARWN 1:25.97
VIC 1:33.06
DARWN 1:32.76
DARWN 1:44.53
DARWN 1:44_24
ALICE 2:17.17
WA 2:28.52
VIC 1:40.77
WA 1:46.19
DARWN 2:03.63
WA 2:13.86
NSW 2:35.37

Meet Manager Pg‘q

Points
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Mixed Event 4

PL Meet ID

Event Results for Timed Finals

100 BRBack

—-—— Male Ages 70 Through 74

1 1210
2 1035
——— Male Ages 75
1 1074
2 1122
- 1089
- 1128

TRIGG, BILL
COLES, JOHN

Through 79
GEARY, TED
KRASEY, SID
HARRIS, BOB
LEWIS, OWEN

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

2

Meel Manager Pg 1O

"

Age Team Finals Points
71 NSW 1:53.51 g
72 SA 2:00.79 7
77 SA 1:57.07 9
78 VIC 2:03.66 7

-79 QLD NS -
78 NSW NS -
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Meet Manager Pg 1t

~ {
Mixed Event 5 50 Breast - Tev\ARIE
PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals
—~—— Female Ages 25 Through 29
1 1159 OSBORNE, JULIANNE 29 ALICE 40.94
2 1177 REBETZKE, KELLI 25 QLD 45.41
3 1165 PEARSON, BELINDA 28 ALICE 55.09
4 1152 MURPHY, CHRISTA 27 DARWN 1:01.22
——— Female Ages 30 Through 34
1 1024 BUNCLE, JANET 34 VIC 40.49
2 1098 HOEY, KYLIE 30 ALICE 1:01.42
3 1044 DAYES, TRACY 34 NT 31:12.98
- 1080 GODDAARD, DENISE 33 NT NS
- 1023 BUDRIKIS, KATRINA 32 ALICE NS
——— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1049 DILLON, LAUREN 38 VIC 42,21
2 1013 BEAMES, LEANNE 36 SA 51.06
3 1071 FRANKLIN, PETINA 39 ALICE 51.82
4 1154 NEIL, FIONA 38 ALICE 55.25
5 1161 PAGE, LIANA 35 DARWN 1:19.84
- 1111 KELLOW, CAROLINE 39 WA Ns
——— Female BAges 40 Through 44
1 1206 THORNE, MAS 41 NSW 46.82
2 1112 KEMP, KAREN 41 NSW 47 .57
3 1109 JEFFORD, SUSAN 43 ALICE 55.66
4 1127 LINDSAY, JANET 41 ALICE 56.56
5 1147 MENEY, CLAIRE 41 ALICE 1:16.36
- 1087 HARGET, SHARON 43 NSW NS
- 1082 GRAHAM, JENNY 43 NSW NS
- 1193 STALLARD, TRISH 40 NSW NS
- 1126 LINCOLN, JOANNE 42 ALICE NS
- 1034 CAUSBY, PENNY 44 SA NS
——— Female Ages 45 Through 49
1 1021 BLOMELEY, MARG 46 VIC 45.35
2 1184 ROWAN, YVONNE 47 ALICE 1:29.64
- 1214 TURFREY, ROSALLE 46 VIC DO
- 1001 HENRY, JUANITA 49 QLD NS
- 1028 BUTCHART, LESLEY 47 SA NS
- 1054 DRYDEN, HELEN 49 NSW NS
——— Female Ages 50 Through 54
1 1090 HASSALL, LIBBY 54 NSW 47.73
2 1224 WILTON, FELICITY 50 8a 57.28
3 1186 SCOTT, LYN 52 WA 1:00.76
4 1004 SEVQ, GORDANA 50 sSsa 1:02.58
5 1199 SYLVESTER, TONI 53 ALICE 1:05.07
- 1106 ISSELL, JENNY 50 VviC NS

= New @{c\me,s Kocovd:
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—

1
Fevy O

1
2
3

Male Ages

Male Ages

Male Ages

Male Ages

>0 Hreost

Female Ages

1205
1101
1015
1166
1130

Female Ages

1218
1150

Female Ages

1072
1203
1069
1006
1135
1066

Female Ages

1046

Female Ages

1219

1068
1202
1095

1025
1084

1148
1086

1201
1077
1097
1221

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
- ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Evenit Recults for Timed Finals

LI

55 Through 59
THOMSON, JANNILE
HOWARD, DIANE
BELCHER, LIT
PEDERSEN, PAMELA
LOVEGROVE, HELEN

60 Through 64
WALKER, ANNE
MUDGE, LOUISE

65 Through 69
GALAMBOS, MARIA
THOMAS, BERYL
FRANCIS, DOROTHY
ANDERSON, PAT
MARR, KAY
FERSCHL, MARGARET

70 Through 74
DE GROOT, CORRIE

75 Through 79
WARMAN, LAURES

-

M‘CL o

30 Through 34

FITZSTMONS, MARK
TAYLOR, MIKE
HEWAWITHANA, KOSALA

35 Through 39

BURGESS, JACK
HALL, ROBERT

40 Through 44

MITCHELL, NEIL
HARGET, PAUL

45 Through 49

TAYLOR, DON
GIBSON, DAVID
HEWETT, TERRY
WEEKS, NEIL

61
61

65
69
67
65

68

70

77

30
34
31

38
37

44
44

48

47
49

DARUWN
QLD
VIiC
VIC
ALICE

DARWN
SA

VIC
QLD
Wa
SA
SA
SA

VIC

DARWN

DARWN
VIC
o/s

ALICE
ALICE

ALICE
NSW

QLD
ALICE
WA
DARWN

meeTt manager rg (Z_

50.92
56.18
57.66
58.41
59.16

a0

1:06.00
DO

O

55.05
1:16.12
1:16.76
1:27.11

DO
DO

[ N1 Rt

1:00.05 9

NS -

39.50 q
40.91 7
NS -

46.72 9
47.30 7 -

40.81
NS

¥al

39.66

43.94 -

48.39
NS

| v
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Mixed Event 5

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALTCE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

50 Breast

PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals
-—— Male Ages 50 Through 54
1 1102 HUGO, DAVID 50 ALICE 37.74
2 1056 EANDI, STEPHEN 53 0O/S 42 .36
3 1216 VANWAGENINGEN, ROB 50 Sa 48.86
4 1180 RIECK, MAX 52 SA 49.03
5 1033 CAREY, JOHN 53 sa 52.73
6 1138 MAYTON, LEN 52 SA 53.55
- 1220 WATTERS, CHRIS b4 SA NS
—-—— Male Ages 55 Through 59
i 1173 QUIGLEY, NEVILLE 58 DARWN 46.28
2 1094 HENRY, LAURIE 59 VIC 46.99
3 1211 TROWER, JOHN 59 SA 52.84
4 1117 KIMBER, DICK 59 ALICE 56.97
- 1104 ISAAC, XEN 55 VIC NS
- 1192 SPENCER, RON 59 wWa NS
-—— Male Ages 60 Through 64
1 1031 CAMERON, ALAN 61 NSW 48,44
2 1195 STEWART, LES 62 WA 49 .52
3 1120 KINNAIRD, JOHN 63 VIC 50.92
4 1059 EDWARDS, RON 63 WA 53.83
5 1040 DAVIES, NEIL 60 DARWN 1:03.72
- 1085 HANLEY, BILL 64 ACT NS
--— Male Ages 65 Through 69
1 1070 FRANCIS, NORM 66 WA 1:08.21
2 1051 DOUBLE, JOHN 66 SA 1:13.00
- 1134 MALCOLM, BILL 66 VIC NS
-—— Male Ages 70 Through 74
i 1210 TRIGG, BILL 71 NSW 49_53
2 1008 ASCHE, AUSTIN 72 DARWN 1:05.84
- 1105 ISAKSEN, NEVILLE 71 NSW NS
-—— Male Ages 75 Through 79
1 1122 KRASEY, SID 78 VIC 52.30
2 1020 BLACKBURN, BERNIE 75 ALICE 1:05.59
3 1030 CALDER, CHARLIE 75 QLD 1:05.79
4 1128 LEWIS, OWEN 78 NSW 1:36.74
—-—— Male Ages 85 Through 89
- 1231 WRIGHT, JOHN 87 Sa DO

X Newd

»

i%ameé« Kecovd

Meet Manager Pgl2,

Points
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vYixed Event 6

PL Meet ID

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

4
Meet Mamager Pg i

.

-—— Female Ages
1 1093

-— Female Ages

1 1024
2 1151
- 1107
- 1194

-—— Female Ages
1 1197

-—— Female Ages

1 1096
2 1189
- 1038
- 1110

-—— Female Ages
1 1178

-—— Female Ages

1 1205
2 1064
- 1204

-—— Female Ages
1 1225

-—— Female Ages
1 1125
2 1155
3 1140

-—— Male Ages 30
- 1095

-— Male Ages 35
i 1169

-— Male Ages 45
i 1091

S 7 |
AONew Qanes  Kecod

100 Fiy
Name Age Tean Finals Points

25 Through 29

HEDGES, ALLISON 26 ALICE 1:22.78 a
30 Through 34

BUNCLE, JANET 34 VIC 1:21.88" 9
MUNSTER, JULIA 33 ALICE 1:48.08 7
JANES, TINA 33 NT NS -
STEWART, ERIN 31 NT NS -
35 Through 39

STIRRAT, JAC 37 DARWN 1:20.36 %;— g9
40 Through 44

HEWETT, PAULA 44 WA 2:16.48 9
SHARROCK, DAE 41 DARUWN 2:37.36 7
CURTAIN, JOAN 44 DARWN NS —
JOHNS, LOUISE 42 ALICE NS -
50 Through 54

REIFFEL, MARLENE 50 ACT 2:06.71 9
55 Through 59

THOMSON, JANNIE 55 DARWN 1:56.10 9
FECHNER, JULIE 56 VIC 2:12.97 7
THOMAS, SALLY 59 DARWN NS -
60 Through 64

WILSON, BARBARA 64 - VIC 2:18.85 9
65 Through 69

LEA, BOBBIE 65 DARWN 2:11.53 g
NIXON, GRETA 68 VIC 2:44 .52 7
MCGOUGH, GLAD 68 WA 2:47.12 6
Through 34

HEWAWITHANA, KOSALA 31 oO/s NS -
Through 39

POPOVICH,.ALEX 36 ALICE 1:50.79 9
Through 49

HAYES, FRANK 49 VIC 1:39.74 9
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixzxed Event § 100 Fly

PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points

—-—— Male Ages 50 Through 54
1 1075 GIBLIN, TED 53 DARWN 1:=:37.45 9

2 1100 HOSKING, RON 51 DARWN 1:48.85 7
—-—— Male Ages 55 Through 59

1 1092 HEALY, LAURIE 57 VIC 1:37.19 % 9

2 1208 THORPE, RON 56 DARWN 1:45.89 ! 7

3 1173 QUIGLEY, NEVILLE 58 DARWN 1:56.52 6
~—— Male Ages 60 Through 64

1 1176 RAMSAY, TUBBY 64 VIC 2:02.78 9

. -7
#* Newd ames e covC
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixed Event 7 200 R-Medley

PL Meet 1ID Name

Finals

Es

Meet Manager Pg |,

-

Points

-—— Mixed Ages 120 Through 159

1 3057 MIDGETS X-120
2 3038 - NORTHLODGE: 120 X-120
3 3030 ALICE AUSSI C X-120
4 3046 LOCOS X-120
5 3053 EMU NT  X-120
-—— Mixed Ages 160 Through 199
1 3049 ALICA AUSSI A X-160
2 3048 YATOS X-160
3 3054 STINGERS 19 X-160
4 3033 CROWEATERS 1 X-160
5 3055 NGO HOPERS X-160
6 3035 ATLANTIS TADPOLES X160
7 3031 TEAM ANON X-160
8 3058 ANYTHINGS X-160
9 3036 MD X-160
——— Mixed Ages 200 Through 239
1 3052 STINGERS 11 X-200
2 3050 STINGERS 20 X-200
3 3039 NORTHLODGE 2 X-200
4 3032 CROWEATERS 1 X-200
5 3034 ATELANTIS FROGS X-200
6 3044 COCKTAILS X-200
-—— Mixed Ages 240 Through 279
1 3051 STINGERS 12 X-240
2 3041 NORTHLODGE 2 X-240
3 3037 SEAGULLS X-240
4 3040 NORTHLODGE 1 X-240
5 3045 SEXY SEVENTIES X-240
6 3056 NORTHLODGE C X-240
- 3047 THE PAST ITS X-240
——— Mixed Ages 280 Through 319
1 3043 NORTHLODGE B X-280
2 3042 NORTHLODGE A X-280

. . - o ‘
¥ fend pames  Herodd

MIDG
N120
ARC
LOCOS

YATOS
CDW19
CROW
NOHOP
ATLT
ANON
ANTH

CbwW1l
CDW20
N200a
CROW
ATL
CCKT

CDhwWiz2
N2408B
SEAG
N240Aa
570
N240C
TPIT

N280B
N280A

2:30.40
2:35.39
2:45.16
3:08.27
3:35.00

2:40.44
2:42.89
2:49.28

-3:02.98

3:03.15
3:07.38
3:13.54
3:15.22
4:04.28

2:34.38
3:06.98
3:08.09
3:13.44
3:14.40
3:29.82

2:55.92
2:56.12
3:35.60
3:43.97
3:54.97
4:36.48
DQ

3:33.81
3:54.40

18
14
12
10

18
14
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PL Meet ID

-—— Female Ages
1 1093
- 1149

-— Female Ages
1115
1151
1145
1107
- 1018
-~ 1194

[N =

-—— Female Ages
1197
1027
1139
1182
1061

I o b=

~-—— Female Ages
1037
1112
1038
1010
1131
1032
1047
1052
1110

I IO N

-—— Female Ages
1137
1039
1016
1003
1058

U b LN

-—— Female Ages
1 1090
2 1167
3 1178

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

400 Free

25 Through 29
HEDGES, ALLISON
MORLEY, BUBBLES

30 Through 34
KERSLAKF,, B-A
MUNSTER, JULIA
MCPHERSON, GAIL
JANES, TINA
BERRY, NAOMI
STEWART, ERIN

35 Through 39
STIRRAT, JAC
BUSSEY, ANGELA
MCBRIDE, DALE
ROBERTS, BEATE
ENGLISH, MICHELE

40 Through 44
CONSTANTINE, HELEN
KEMP, KAREN
CURTAIN, JOAN
BAILEY, EKAY
LUCHICH, SALLY
CAMPRBELIL, MEREDITH
DELAHUNTY, JILLENE
DOUBLE, SUE
JOHNS, LOUISE

45 Through 49
MAYTON, EITHNE
DANSIE, SYLVIA
BELL, JANET
MILLER, PATRICIA

EDGLEY--SMITH, MADDI

50 Through 54
HASSALL, LIBBY

PIETRAFESA, LORRAINE

REIFFEL, MARLENE

Meet Manager Pg3“]

37
37
38
37
a8

47
46
48
47
54

50

ALICE

ALICE -

ALICE
ALICE
ALICE

DARWN

DARWN
SA

ALICE
ALICE
ALICE

DARWN
NSW
DARWN
ALICE
ALICE
ALICE
VvViC
SA
ALICE

SA
SA
Sa
WA
SA

NSW
SA
ACT

5:35.66
NS

6:35.34

7:05.46

8:35.99
NS
NS
NS

5:38.85
5:44_.50
7:06.43
8:04.50
NS

5:52.73
6:27.73
6:52.60
7:43.59
8:00.09
8:07.05
8:20.60
8:27.32
NS

6:27.46
6:29.54
6:53.59
6:55.71
7:12.92

6:55.44
7:15.77
7:49.26

I QW0

I ooyv-Jw

I HNWkUOWO
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES

ALICE SPRINGS 1998 i

Event Resulis for Timed Finals

Mixed Event 8 400 Free

PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points

——— Female Ages 55 Through 59

1 1229 WINGATE, PAULINE 58 SA 6:55.06 9
2 1064 FECHNER, JULIE 56 VIC 7:59.21 7
3 1015 BELCHER, LIT 56 VIC 8:49.00 6
4 1007 ARBER, HILARY 56 WA 9:12.02 5
——— Female Ages 60 Through 64
1 1225 WILSON, BARBARA 64 VIC 7:40.87 9
2 1129 LONG, PAMELA 60 QLD 8:51.88 7
——— Female Ages 65 Through 69 .
1 1155 NIXON,; GRETA 68 VIC 8:36.48 9
2 1140 MCGOUGH, GLAD 68 WA 9:09.93 7
3 1006 ANDERSON, PAT 65 SA 10:44.02 6
- 1133 MALCOLM, SHIRLEY 67 VIC NS -
—~-— Female Ages 75 Through 79
1 1009 AYRES, NANCY 75 VIC 10:22.69 9
- 1081 GRACE, BERYL ! | 76 NSW NS -
Via
——— Male Ages 25 Through 29 ' ¥ ROK\G,f
- 1065 FERNANDO, WARNA 26 Q/S NS -
——- Male Ages 30 Through 34
i 1202 TAYLOR, MIKE 34 VIC 7:18.19 S
——— Male Ages 35 Through 39
1 1084 HALL, ROBERT 37 ALICE 7:43.63 9
- 1114 KENYON, ANDY 37 ALICE NS -
-— Male Ages 40 Through 44
1 1123 LECKIE, ROB 41 WA 5:48.78 9
2 1153 NETTERFIELD, JIM 42 WA 5:49 .44 7
3 1083 GREEN, ROGER 43 SA 6:18.90 6
4 1121 KIRK, WAYNE 43 NT 6:52.64 5
5 1141 MCINTYRE, CHRIS 42 ALICE 7:39.34 4
~-- Male Ages 45 Through 49
1 1226 WILSON, BRUCE 48 WA 5:41.67 9
2 1076 GIBSON, ANDREW 47 VIC 5:54.02 T
3 1201 TAYLOR, DON 48 QLD 5:59.81 6
4 1011 BAKER, JEFF 48 NT 6:18.03 5
5 1213 TORFREY, IVAN 48 VIC 8:11.23 4
6 1170 POWELL, REG 46 ALICE 8:59.48 3
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ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixed Event 8 400 Free
PL Meet ID Name ) Age Team Finals Points
—-—— Male Ages 50 Through 54
1 1100 HOSKING, RON 51 DARWN 6:20.75 9
2 1191 SMITH, ROSS 54 ALICE 6:42.94 7
3 1029 BYFIELD, GEOFF 54 DARWN 7:01.34 6
4 1042 DAVIS, JOHN 54 sSA 7:43.37 5
5 1163 PARSONS, GEOFF 54 SA 8-30.55 4
- 1138 MAYTON, LEN 52 8SA NS -
~—— Male Ages 55 Through 59
1 1168 POLLOCK, JOHN 59 DARWN 6:25.11 9
2 1104 ISAAC, KEN 55 VIC 6:32.49 7
3 1092 HEALY, LAURIE 57 VIC 6:38.49 )
4 1171 PRCHAL, FRANK 58 WA 6:38.96 5
—--— Male Ages 60 Through 64
1 1228 WINGATE, IVAN 60 SA 6:23.50 =% 9
2 1059 EDWARDS, RON 63 WA 6:24.56 /¥ 7
3 1176 RAMSAY, TUBBY 64 VIC 7:16.64 6
4 1174 RADCLL, PETER 64 NSW 11:24.30 5
- 1190 SHORT, PETER 61 DARWN NS -
—— Male Ages 65 Through 69
1 1212 TUCKER, FRANK 66 SA 8:30.35 9
- 1230 WRIGHT, REX 69 TAS NS -
- 1051 DOUBLE, JOHN 66 SA NS -
——— Male Ages 70 Through 74
1 1060 EDWARDS, PERC 73 WA 7:12_.54 9
2 1050 DONOVAN, TED 71 VIC 7:44.37 7
3 1035 COLES, JOHN 72 SA 8:17.33 6
4 1175 RAMSAY, DAVID 71 NSW 9:25.10 5
5 1105 ISAKSEN, NEVILLE 71 NSW 10:08.50 4
——— Male Ages 75 Through 79
i 1074 GEARY, TED 77 SA 7:29.85 )§ 9
2 1030 CALDER, CHARLIE 75 QLD 10:38.40 ! 7
- 1089 HARRIS, BOB 79 QLD NS -

Lo Cf){om&"a "Lecond
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Meet Manager Pé;ﬁb

M

s (
{ixed Event 9§ 100 Free - rewnan e
PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points
-—— Female Ages 25 Through 289
1 1093 HEDGES, ALLISON 26 ALICE 1:16.02 9
2 1177 REBETZKE, KELLT 25 QLD 1:36.54 7
3 1152 MURPHY, CHRISTA 27 DARWN 1:38.63 6
- 1108 JAYAKAOYARACHCHIGE, DILRUK26 O/S NS -
- 1159 OSBORNE, JULIANNE 29 ALICE NS -
-— Female Ages 30 Through 34
1 1115 KERSLAKE, B-A 30 ALICE 1:21.96 9 .
2 1019 BLACK, ANGELA 32 Sa 1:35.33 7
3 1145 MCPHERSON, GAIL 32 ALICE 1:46.09 6
4 1044 DAYES, TRACY 34 NT 1:52.25 5
5 1160 PAICE-BROWN, KRYSTINE 32 ALICE 2:08.70 4
- 1107 JANES, TINA 33 NT NS -
- 1026 BURKE, JULIA 31 ALICE NS -
-— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1062 EVANS, LIZ 39 sa 1:10.88 ¥ 9
2 1197 STIRRAT, JAC 37 DARWN 1:11.70 7
3 1027 BUSSEY, ANGELA 37 Sa 1:14.35 6
4 1061 ENGLISH, MICHELE 38 ALICE 1:17.15 5
5 1139 MCBRIDE, DALE 38 ALICE 1:28.66 4
6 1071 FRANKLIN, PETINA 39 ALICE 1:29.59 3
7 1182 ROBERTS, BEATE 37 ALICE 1:38.59 2
8 1013 BEAMES, LEANNE 36 8a 1:43.05 1
9 1164 PATER, KAREN 39 ALICE 1:43.79 -
10 1161 PAGE, LIANA 35 DARWN 1:53.43 -
- 1183 ROLFE, H 35 NSW NS -
- 1012 BARNES, JULIE 36 NT NS -
- 1111 KELLCOW, CAROLINE 39 wWa NS -
- 1154 NEIL, FIONA 383 ALICE NS -
-—— Female Ages 40 Through 44
1 1112 KEMP, KAREN 41 NSW 1:23.73 9
2 1087 HARGET, SHARON 43 NSW 1:28.39 7
3 1131 LUCHICH, SALLY 41 ALICE 1:30.90 6
4 1010 BAILEY, XAY 42 ALICE 1:34.76 5
5 1032 CAMPBELL, MEREDITH 40 ALICE 1:40.37 4
6 1127 LINDSAY, JANET 41 ALICE 1:44.14 3
7 1047 DELAHUNTY, JILLENE 42 VIC 1:46_87 2
8 1109 JEFFORD, SUSAN 43 ALICE 2:01.81 1-
9 1147 MENEY, CLAIRE 41 ALICE 2:04_.53 -
- 1126 LINCOLN, JOANNE 42 ALICE NS -
- 1041 DAVIS, JENNY 41 NSW NS -
- 1200 SYMES, DEBBIE 40 VIC NS -
- 1110 JOHNS, LOUISE 42 ALICE NS -

: : e -,
»<“§ IRSIVN L;}C\M‘Eb e Cov

'
ey



CAASC

Mixed Event 9

PL

Meet ID

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Meet Manager Pg

—-—— Female Ages 45 Through 49

1

I ~Ionuns e

1

1039
1048
1137
1003
1058
1099
1124
1054

Female Lges
1167
1178
1224
1022
1118

Female Ages
1229
1067
1132

Female Ages
1225
1218
1002
1150

Female Ages
1125
1043
1006
1069
1133
1113

Female Ages
1143
1079
1207

Female Ages
1081
1009

Female Ages
1185

100 Free — fYZVVﬁCXAQL
Name Age Team Finals
DANSIE, SYLVIA 45 SA 1:20.84
DETTMAN, CHRISTINE 46 VIC 1:22.08
MAYTON, EITHNE 47 SA 1:24_39
MILLER, PATRICIA 48 WA 1:26.74
EDGLEY-SMITH, MADDI 47 SA 1:28_.27
HOLLAND, HAZEL 45 QLD 1:42.32
LANE, PENNY 49 DARWN 1:42.35
DRYDEN, HELEN 49 HNSW NS
50 Through 54
PIETRAFESA, LORRAINE 51 SsA 1:=31.66
REIFFEL, MARLENE 50 ACT 1:35.41
WILTON, FELICITY 50 saA 1-41.31
BOYS, SHIRLEY 52 SA 2:00.73
KING, STEPHANIE 52 ALICE NS
55 Through 59
WINGATE, PAULINE 58 Sa 1:26.18
FITZHUGH, SHEILA 58 DARWN 1:46.52
MACDONALD, ANITA 55 SA 2:02.34
60 Through 64
WILSON, BARBARA 64 VIC 1:40.02
WALKER, ANNE 61 DARWN 1:57.10
MEDCALF, NOELA 63 WA 2:00.07
MUDGE, LOUISE 61 SA 2:09.79
65 Through 69
LEA, BOBBIE 65 DARWN 1:43.45
DAY, GRACE 67 VIC 1:54_.68
ANDERSON, PAT 65 SA 2:18.31
FRANCIS, DOROTHY 67 WA 2:19.63
MALCOLM, SHIRLEY 67 VIC NS
KEMPTON, NORMA 69 WA NS
70 Through 74
MCHAB, ROSEMARY 71 HNSW 1:53.89
GILLBEE, HAZEL 70 VIC 1:55.72
TOWNSEND, PAT 71 DARWN 2:39.00
Through 79
7(5'5RACE, BERYY. 76 NSW 2:03.19
AYRES, NANCY 75 VIC 2:19.82
h 84
Sguggg:gg? MARGARET 84 QLD 4:02.36

Points

| N0

moy =30 [+ I Vs | oY ~1 W0
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALXICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Ed
Meet Manager Pg -7

o

Mixed Event 9 Free
PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals P?E?Ef
——— Male Ages 25 Through 29
- 1065 FERNANDQ, WARNA 26 0/S NS -
——— Male Ages 30 Through 34 .
1 1068 FITZSIMONS, MARK 30 DARWN 1:09.30 9
2 1196 STEWART, MIKE 33 WA 1:31.81 7
~-—— Male Ages 35 Through 39
1 1162 PAPPLE, STRETCH 39 ALICE 1:06.77 9
2 1017 BENSCH, PETER 36 ALICE 1:20.00 7
-—— Male Ages 40 Through 44
1 1153 NETTERFIELD, JIM 42 WA 1:10.88 9
2 1014 BEAMES, PHIL 40 sA 1:12.23 7
3 1123 LECKIE, ROB 41 WA 1:14.38 6
4 1158 O'LEARY, DAVID 43 ALICE 1:18.44 5
5 1121 KIRK, WAYNE 43 NT 1:23.98 4
- 1086 HARGET, PAUL 44 NSW NS -
——— Male Ages 45 Through 49
1 1055 EAGLES, ROGER 49 NEWZ 1:07.10 9
2 1076 GIBSON, ANDREW 47 VIC 1:07.55 7
3 1201 TAYLOR, DON 48 QLD 1:09.84 )
4 1077 GIBSON, DAVID 45 ALICE 1:10.87 5
5 1226 WILSON, BRUCE 48 WA 1:11.13 4
6 1011 BAKER, JEFF 48 NT 1:15.20 3
7 1213 TURFREY, IVAN 48 VIC 1:26.24 2
8 1170 POWELL, REG 46 ALICE 1:48.66 1
-—— Male Ages 50 Through 54
1 1045 DEAN, JOCK 50 DARWN 1:12.76 9
2 1191 SMITH, ROSS 54 ALICE 1:16.31 7
3 1180 RIECK, MAX 52 SA 1:17.75 6
4 1029 BYFIELD, GEOFF 54 DARWN 1:23.83 5
5 1042 DAVIS, JOHN 54 SA 1:27.65 4
6 1138 MAYTON, LEN 52 S8A 1:;30.72 3
7 1033 CAREY, JOHN 53 8A 1:32.63 2
8 1163 PARSONS, GEQFF 54 SA 1:43.16 1
9 1216 VANWAGENINGEN, RORB 50 SA 1:45.17 -
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Male Ages 55
1168
1104
1192
1057

Male Ages 60
1059
1136
1176
1040
1144
1085
1174
1190
1063

Male Ages 65
1146
1212
1217
1051
1230

Male Ages 70
1035
1060
1050
1175
1142
1105
1088

Male Ages 75
1030
1074
1089

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Through 59
POLLOCK, JOHN
ISARC, KEN
SPENCER, RON
EBERT, BRIAN

Through 64
EDWARDS, RON
MARRIOTT, JOHN
RAMSAY, TUBBY
DAVIES, NEIL
MCNEILL, DUNCAN
HANLEY, BILL
RADOLIL, PETER
SHORT, PETER
EVANS, PETER

Through 69
MEDCALF, GORDON
TUCKER, FRANK
WALKER, ALAN
DOUBLE, JOHN
WRIGHT, REX

Through 74
COLES, JOHN
EDWARDS, PERC
DONOVAN, TED
RAMSAY, DAVID
MCLEQD, ERIC
ISAKSEN, NEVILLE
HARRIS, REG

Through 79
CALDER, CHARLIE
GEARY, TED
HARRIS, BOB

Vv

/l

\

0\"\&/

75
77
79

DARWN
VIC
wa
ALICE

WA
vVIC
vVIC
DARWN
DARWN
ACT
NSW
DARWN
DARWN

WA
SA
DARWN
SA
TAS

SA
WA
Vic
NSW
WA
NSW
ALICE

QLD
SA
QLD

Meet Manager Pg 22

1:14.43
1:22.05
2:02_.30
2:41.77

1:21.25
1:23.77
1:26.99
1:52.95
1:56.47
1:59.00
2:12.97
NS
NS

1:22.32
1:32.05
1:41.56
1:54.94
2:06.26

1:24.43
1:32.92
1:36.10
1:42.28
1:51.02
2:09.12
NS

1:32.42
1:33.34
KRS

10
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Male Event 10 200 R-Medley

PL Meet YD Name
-—— Ages 120 Through 159
i 3073 THE FORESKINS M-120
-—— Ages 160 Through 199
1 3065 ALICE AUSSI 160 M-160
2 3060 4 STOOGES M-160
3 3069 RSOLES M-160
-— Ages 200 Through 239
1 3064 STINGERS 7 200 M-200
2 3061 YATOS M-200
3 3071 CROWEATERS 200 M-200
4 3070 ATLANTAS FROGS  M-200 -7
5 3067 WESTERN ALICE M-200
6 3062 STINGERS 240 M-200
-—— Ages 240 Through 279
1 3066 NORTHLODGE 240A M-240
2 3063 STINGERS 8 240 M-240
3 3074 NORTHLODGE 240B M-240
4 3068 WBRW M-240

Ages 280 Through 319
3072 OLDIES MIX M-280

Team Finals
TFS 2:28.05
ALI 2:32.33
FSTG 2:49.58
RSOL 3:11.19
CDW7 2:29.59
YATOS 2:38.68
CROB 2:54.84
ATFR 2:59.50
WALI 3:19.33
CDuW21 3:25.37
NTLE 2:55.98
CDhw3s 2:56.42
NTLF 2:59.00
WBRW 3:20.94
OLDM 3:38.28

?

Meet Manager Pg.il-

‘

14
12

18
14
12 .
10

18
14

ig¢

is
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixed Event 11

200 Breast

PL Meet ID Name Age Team
——— Female Ages 30 Through 34
1 1024 BUNCLE, JANET 34 VIC
— 1018 BERRY, NAOMI 31 DARWN
—-—— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1013 BEAMES, LEANNE 36 SA
2 1182 ROBERTS, BEATE 37 ALICE
- 1111 KELLOW, CAROLINE 39 wWa
——— Female Ages 40 Through 44
1 1082 GRAHAM, JENNY 43 NSW
2 1206 THORNE, MAS 41 NSW
3 1096 HEWETT, PAULA 44 WA
- 1127 LINDSAY, JANET 41 BALICE
- 1126 LINCOLN, JOANNE 42 ALICE
——— Female Ages 45 Through 49
1 1021 BLOMELEY, MARG 46 VIC
2 1028 BUTCHART, LESLEY 47 SA
3 1137 MAYTON, EITHNE 47 SA
4 1099 HOLLAND, HAZEL 45 QLD
5 1016 BELL, JANET 46 SA
6 1214 TURFREY, ROSALIE 46 VIC
7 1184 ROWAN, YVONNE 47 ALICE
——— Female BAges 50 Through 54
1090 HASSALL, LIBBY 54 NSW
- 1179 REYNOLDS, ANNA 52 QLD
——— Female Ages 55 Through 59
i 1223 WILLIAMS, GERDA 56 DARWN
2 1101 HOWARD, DIANE 57 QLD
3 1130 LOVEGROVE, HELEN 57 ALICE
4 1015 BELCHER, LIT 56 VIC
5 1166 PEDERSEN, PAMELA 55 VIC
——— Female Ages 60 Through 64
1 1129 LONG, PAMELA 60 QLD
-—— Female Ages 65 Through 69
1 1072 GALAMBOS, MARIA 65 VIC
2 1198 SWAN, MARILYN 66 QLD
3 1203 THOMAS, BERYIL 69 QLD
- 1135 MARR, - KAY 66 SA

‘ - - Iy
L oo cewes Kecovh

i

Meet Manager Pg.25

Points

3:17.81 9
NS -

3:59.48
4:54.96
N3

~1 0

3:49.94

3:55.21

3:56.74
DQ
NS

1 =1\

1

3:35.63
3:48.71
3:49.01
4:08.50
4:20.12
4:26.82
7:16.06

NWHEWMO W

4:06.08
DY

o

3:38.40 -
4:18.69
4:54.89
4:57.82
5:16.51

U ] \O

o

4:30.74

4:41.06

5:34.07

5:49.38
DO

I 1D
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Mixed Event 11

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

200 Breast

PL Meet ID Name
——— Female Ages 70 Through 74
i 1046 DE GROOT, CORRIE
——= Male Ages 30 Through 34
1 1202 TAYLOR, MIKE
——— Male Ages 35 Through 39
1 1114 KENYON, ANDY
2 1169 POPOVICH, ALEX
——— Male Ages 40 Through 44
1 1148 MITCHELL, NEIL
2 1083 GREEN, ROGER
3 1123 LECKIE, ROB
——— Male Ages 45 Through 49
1 1078 GIBSON, PAUL
2 1156 O'BRIEN, JAMES
3 1097 HEWETT, TERRY
- 1221 WEEKS, NEIL
~—— Male Ages 50 Through 54
1 1102 HUGO, DAVID
2 1075 GIBLIN, TED
3 1056 EANDI, STEPHEN
4 1216 VANWAGENTNGEN, ROB
5 1220 WATTERS, CHRIS
6 1033 CAREY, JOHN
——— Male Ages 55 Through 59
1 1173 QUIGLEY, NEVILLE
2 1171 PRCHAL, FRANK
3 1094 HENRY, LAURIE
——-- Male Ages 60 Through 64
1 1228 WINGATE, IVAN
2 1031 CAMERON, ALAN
3 1195 STEWART, LES
4 1040 DAVIES, NEIL
5 1144 MCNEILL, DUNCAN

*
A

Meet Manager Pg

Age Team Finals Points
70 VIC 4:48.66 9
34 VIC 3:31.96 9
37 ALICE 3:29.75 9 .
36 ALICE 3:50.13 7
44 ALICE 3:30.46 9
43 Sa 3:37.25 7
41 WA 3:38.70 6
45 DARWN 3:18.12 9
45 VIC 3:51.89 7
47 WA 4:12.94 6
49 DARWN NS -
50 ALICE 3:34.57 9
53 DARWN 3:35.15 7
53 0O/S 3:41.41 6
50 Ssa 4:12.42 5
54 3A 4:18.49 4
53 sa 4:34.35 3
58 DARWN 3:55.25 9
58 WA 3:59.61 7
59 VIC 4:34_.74 6
60 SA 3:46.59 9
61 NSW 4:02.41 7
62 WA 4:12.14 6
60 DARWN 5:25.58 5
60 DARWN. 5:39.20 4



CARSC Meet Manager PgX
HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixed Event 11 200 Breast

PL Meet ID Name Age Team ¥Finals Point

-— Male Ages 65 Through 69

1 1070 FRANCIS, NORM 66 WA 5:35.23 9
——— Male Ages 70 Through 74

1 1210 TRIGG, BILL 71 NSW : 4:08.67 e 9

- 1142 MCLEQOD, ERIC 72 WA NS 73 -

- 1008 ASCHE, AUSTIN 72 DARWN NS -

——— Male Ages 75 Through 79
1 1128 LEWIS, OWEN 78 NSW 8:19.66 9

) F

. ; P {(,/ -
ey inawies  LecorC

)

]
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AASC Meet Manager Pg 2%
HONDA MASTERS GAMES

ALICE SPRINGS 1998 *

Event Results for Timed Finals

Female Event 12 200 R-Medley

PL Meet ID Name 'Team Finals Points

—— Ages 120 Through 159

1 3077 ALICE AUSSI 120 F-120 ARI20 3:04.05 18
2 3083 STINGERS 120 F-120 CDW13 3:29.56 14
—— Ages 160 Through 199
1 3081 BENDIGO FLYERS F-160 BNDF 3:03.00 18
2 3076 CROWEATERS 160 F-160 CROA 3:06.53 14
3 3086 A-A F-160 B-BA 3:17.99 12
4 3078 AFRE F-160 AFRE "3:20.64 10
5 3082 STINGERS 160 F-160 CDW10 3:22.69 8
6 3085 YATO 160 F-160 YATS 3:28.03 6
7 3089 POTLUCK F-160 PTLK 3:49.28 4
-—— Ages 200 Through 239
1 3088 NORTHLODGE 200B F-200 NTL2 2:48.81 18
2 3084 STINGERS 200 F-200 CDhW9 2:51.20 14
3 3087 NORTHLODGE 200A F-200 NTL1 3:40.36 12
4 3079 HOPEFULS F-200 HOPE 4:53.75 10

-—— Ages 280 Through 319
1 3090 SEXY SEVENTIES F-280 sS70 4:11.53 18
2 3075 NORTHLODGE 2804 F-280 NTLD 4:23.13 14
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Mixed Event 13

Meet ID

HONDA MASTERS GARMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

200 Fly

Finals

Meet Manager Pg6§%

£ ren Games Kecord

Female Age
1093
1159

Female Age
1024
1018
1194

Female Age
1197

S

S

5

Female Ages

1096
1189

Female Age
1064

Female Age
1125
1155

s

s

Male Ages 30

1095

Male Ages
1169

Male Ages
1100

Male Ages
1092
1208

35

50

55

25 Through 29
HEDGES, ALLISON
OSBORNE, JULIANNE

30 Through 34
BUNCLE, JANET
BERRY, NAOMI
STEWART, ERIN

35 Through 39
STIRRAT, JAC

40 Through 44
HEWETT, PAULA
SHARROCK, DAE

55 Through 59
FECHNER, JULIE

65 Through 69
LEA, BOBBIE
NIXON, GRETA TN

Through 34
HEWAWITHANA, KOSALA

Through 39
POPOVICH, ALEX

Through 54
HOSKING, RON

Through 59

HEALY, LAURIE
THORPE, RON

L

fole

37

44
41

56

65
68

31

36

51

57
56

ALICE
ALICE

VIC
DARWN

DARWN

WA
DARWN

VIC

DARWN
vVIiC

o/s

ALICE

DARWN

vic
DARWN

3:01.12
3:36.84

3:01.11
NS
NS

3:06.48

4:57.49
5:40.82

4:52.06

4:55.54
5:50.88

NS

4:08.41

4:03.99

4:04.11
4:18.66

Q%



SALUNRS LUIl

CAASC
HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998
Event Results for Timed Finals
: — {

dYixed Event 14 50 Back —— \"e/m@}\ Q_,
PL Meet ID Name Age Team
-—— Female Ages 25 Through 29

1 1159 OSBORNE, JULIANNE 29 ALICE

2 1165 PEARSON, BELINDA 28 ALICE
-—— Female Ages 30 Through 34

1 1160 PAICE-BROWN, KRYSTINE 32 ALICE

2 1044 DAYES, TRACY 34 NT

- 1080 GODDAARD, DENISE 33 NT
-— Female Ages 35 Through 39

1 1062 EVANS, LIZ 39 SA

2 1061 ENGLISH, MICHELE 38 ALICE

3 1049 DILLON, LAUREN 38 VIC

4 1187 SEAL, ELAINE 36 SA

5 1154 NEIL, FIONA 38 ALICE

6 1161 PAGE, LIANA 35 DARWN

- 1164 PATER, KAREN 39 ALICE
-—— Female Ages 40 Through 44

1 1037 CONSTANTINE, HELEN 44 DARWN

2 1189 SHARROCK, DAE 41 DARWN

3 1200 SYMES, DEBBIE 40 VIC

4 1032 CAMPBELL, MEREDITH 40 ALICE

- 1034 CAUSBY, PENNY 44 SA

- 1147 MENEY, CLAIRE 41 ALICE

- 1193 STALLARD, TRISH 40 NSW
-—— Female Ages 45 Through 49

1 1021 BLOMELEY, MARG 46 VIC

2 1099 HOLLAND, HAZEL 45 QLD

3 1003 MILLER, PATRICIA 48 WA

4 1124 LANE, PENNY 49 DARWN

- 1005 SMITH, JANIS 45 VIC

- 1001 HENRY, JUANITA 49 QLD

- 1028 BUTCHART, LESLEY 47 SA

- 1184 ROWAN, YVONNE 47 ALICE
-— Female Ages 50 Through 54

1 1004 SEV0O, GORDANA 50 SaA

2 1199 SYLVESTER, TONI 53 ALICE

3 1186 SCOTT, LYN 52 WA

4 1181 RIZON, ANNA 53 NSW

5 1179 REYNOLDS, ANNA 52 QLD

6 1022 BOYS, SHIRLEY 52 8SA

4
+

Meet Manager bgfscs
3

Finals Points

38.06 9
49.82 7

1:03.54
1:05.05
NS

=~}

40.11
41.37
43 .47
50.06
51.80
1:16.42
NS

] Wk WO

40.99
56 .49
56.91
57.04
NS
NS
NS

I v~ W

46.33
46.60
51.36
52.53.
NS
NS
NS -
NS

T T U~ w

51.07
52.35
53.03
1:00.40
1:10.35
1:11.04

Whhaw
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Mixed Event 14

Meet ID

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

50 Back

Female Ages
1205
1067
10607
1130
1132
1166
1204

Female Ages
1119
1002
1218
1150
1209

Female Ages
1043
1135

Female Ages
1143
1079
1207

Female Ages
1219

Female Ages
1185

Male Ages 30
1196

Male Ages 35
1162
1025
1017

Male Ages 40
1158
1083
1121
1086

¢

A Rewnd

Meel Manager Pg 3'

Finals

55 Through 59
THOMSON, JANNIE
FITZHUGH, SHEILA
ARBER, HILARY
LOVEGROVE, HELEN
MACDORALD, ANITA
PEDERSEN, PAMELA
THOMAS, SALLY

60 Through 64
KINNAYRD, ALICE
MEDCALF, NOELA
WALKER, ANNE
MUDGE, LOUISE
TRIGG, PAT

65 Through 69
DAY, GRACE
MARR, KAY

70 Through 74
MCNAB, ROSEMARY
GILLBEE, HAZEL
TOWNSEND, PAT

75 Through 79
WARMAN, LAURES

80 Through 84
RUSSELL, MARGARET

Through 34
STEWART, MIKE

Through 39
PAPPLE, STRETCH
BURGESS, JACK
BENSCH, PETER

Through 44
QO'LEARY, DAVID
GREEN, ROGER
KIRK, WAYNE
HARGET, PAUL

Gomess Kecond
{

62
63
61
61
60

67
66

71
70
71

77

3 84

A
{\{ ‘.‘.O\' \,QI"
; 33

39
38
36

43
43
43
44

VIC

DARWN
SA
DARWN

VIC
SA

NSW
VIC
DARWN

DARWN
QLD
WA

ALICE
ALICE
ALICE

ALICE
SA
NT
NSW

45.04 4/
55.25 7%ﬂ
56.24
57.06
1:05.08

1:07.22
NS

I W nh-\0

43.03
57.35
58.24
NS
NS -

:$

1:04.17 9
1:48.21 7

56.74
1:02.06
1:25.42

;=1 \D

NS -

2:13.98 9

49.90 9

36.00
39.22
47.01

h =1\

44.65

44 .88

47 .27
NS

I o =1
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mized Event 14 50 Back
PL Meet ID Name
-—— Male Ages 45 Through 49
i 1077 GIBSON, DAVID
2 1091 HAYES, FRANK
3 1226 WILSON, BRUCE
4 1213 TURFREY, IVAN
5 1170 POWELL, REG
-—-— Male Ages 50 Through 54
1 1045 DEAN, JOCK
2 1029 BYFIELD, GEOFF
3 1220 WATTERS, CHRIS
4 1042 DAVIS, JOHN
——— Male Ages 55 Through 59
1 1094 HENRY, LAURIE
2 1192 SPENCER, RON
3 1117 KIMBER, DICK
4 1057 EBERT, BRIAN
——— Male Ages 60 Through 64
1 1136 MARRIOTT, JCHN
2 1120 KINNAIRD, JOHN
3 1085 HANLEY, BILL
- 1144 MCNEILL, DUNCAN
—-—— Male Ages 65 Through 69
1 1146 MEDCALF, GORDON
2 1217 WALKER, ALAN
3 1212 TUCKER, FRANK
4 1070 FRANCIS, NORM
—-—— Male Ages 70 Through 74
1 1035 COLES, JOHN
2 1008 ASCHE, AUSTIN
—-—— Male Ages 75 Through 79
1 1074 GEARY, TED
2 1122 KRASEY, SI1D
3 1030 CALDER, CHARLIE
4 1128 LEWIS, OWEN

‘

Meet Manager Pg3

+

I
Mole
Age Team Finals Point
45 ALICE 37.34 9
49 VIC 40.84 7
48 WA 45.98 6
48 VIC 50.68 5
46 ALICE 1:10.83 4
50 DARWN 40.03 9
54 DARWN 44 71 7
54 8A 46.54 6
54 SA 51.53 5
59 VIC 53.24 g
59 WA 56.06 7
59 BALICE 57.07 6
57 ALICE 1:03.25 5
63 VIC 42 .50 9
63 VIC 1:00.42 7
64 ACT 1:02.60 6
60 DARWN NS -
69 WA 45.24 9
67 DARWN 49.60 7
66 Sa 54.55 6
66 WA 56.86 5
T2 8a 47.52 9
72 DARWN 1:00.56 7
77 SA 52.66 9
78 VIC 55.05 7
75 QLD 1:02.09 6
78 NSW 2:23.22 5
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CanscC Meet Manager Pg :
HONDA MASTERS GAMES g 9 565

ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixed Event ;5 100 Breast

PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points
~—-~ Female Ages 25 Through 29
1 1177 REBETZKE, KELLI 25 QLD 1:44.42 9
2 1152 MURPHY, CHRISTA 27 DARWN 2:23.42 7
~—— Female Ages 30 Through 34
1 1024 BUNCLE, JANET 34 VIC 1:30.17 9
2 1023 BUDRIKIS5, KATRINA 32 ALICE 1:59.56 7
- 1080 GODDAARD, DENISE 33 NT NS -
- 1107 JANES, TINA 33 NT NS -
-—-— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1049 DIELON, LAUREN 38 VIC 1:34.58 9
2 1071 FRANKLIN, PETINA 39 ALICE 1:50.74 ¥
3 1013 BEAMES, LEANNE 36 Sa 1:51.98 6
4 1187 SEAL, ELAINE 36 SA 2:05.12 5
5 1182 ROBERTS, BEATE 37 ALICE 2:16.11 4
6 1161 PAGE, LiANA 35 DARWN 2:49.06 3
- 1111 KELLOW, CAROLINE 39 WA NS -
~—— Female Ages 40 Through 44
1 1082 GRAHAM, JENNY 43 NSW 1:43.83 9
2 1206 THORNE, MAS 41 NSW - 1:45.10 7
3 1112 KEMP, KAREN 41 NSW 1:46.09 6
4 1096 HEWETT, PAULA 44 WA 1:49.66 5
5 1127 LINDSAY, JANET 41 ALICE 2:01.68 4
6 1109 JEFFORD, SUSAN 43 ALICE 2:09.82 3
- 1126 LINCOLN, JOANNE 42 ALICE NS -
— 1034 CAUSBY, PENNY 44 ° SA NS -
- 1147 MENEY, CLAIRE 41 ALICE NS -
——— Female Ages 45 Through 49
1 1021 BLOMELEY, MARG 46 VIC 1:42_89 9
2 1137 MAYTON, EITHNE 47 SA 1:48_79 7
3 1099 HOLLAND, HAZEL 45 QLD 1:57.98 6
4 1214 TURFREY, ROSALIE 46 VIC 2:01.28 5
5 1016 BELL, JANET 46 SA 2:01.82 4
6 1184 ROWAN, YVONNE 47 ALICE 3:30.73 3
- 1054 DRYDEN, HELEN 49 NSW NS -
~-- Female Ages 50 Through 54
1 1090 HASSALL, LIBBY 54 NSW 1:54.87 9
2 1224 WILTON, FELICITY 50 8SaA 2:02.62 7
3 1004 SEVQO, GORDANA 50 SA 2:15.37 6
4 1179 REYNOLDS, ANNA 52 QLD 2:32.09 5

1106 ISSELL, JENNY 50 VIC NS
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Mixed Event 15

HOKDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

100 Breast

PIL. Meet ID Name Age Team
——— Female Ages 55 Through 59

1 1205 THOMSON, JANNIE 55 DARWN

2 1101 HOWARD, DIANE 57 QLD

3 1130 LOVEGROVE, HELEN 57 ALICE

4 1166 PEDERSEN, PAMELA 55 VIC
~—— Female Ages 60 Through 64

1 1218 WALKER, ANNE 61 DARWN
——— Female Ages 65 Through 69

1 1072 GALAMBOS, MARIA 65 VIC

2 1135 MARR, KAY 66 SA

3 1198 SWAN, MARILYN 66 QLD

4 1203 THOMAS, BERYL 69 QLD

5 1069 FRANCIS, DOROTHY 67 WA
—--— Female Ages 70 Through 74

1 1046 DE GROOT, CORRIE L 70 VIC
——— Male Ages 30 Through 34 H-Uk&L

1 1068 FITZSIMONS, MARK : 30 DARWN

2 1202 TAYLOR, MIKE 34 VIC
—-—- Male Ages 35 Through 39

1 1114 KENYON, ANDY 37 ALICE

2 1169 POPOVICH, ALEX 36 ALICE

3 1025 BURGESS, JACK 38 ALICE

4 1084 HALL, ROBERT 37 ALICE
—-—— Male Ages 40 Through 44

1 1148 MITCHELL, NEIL 44 ALICE

2 1014 BEAMES, PHIL 40 SA

3 1123 LECKIE, ROB 41 WA
—-—— Male Ages 45 Through 49

1 1078 GIBSON, PAUL 45 DARWN

2 1156 O*BRIEN, JAMES 45 VIC

3 1097 HEWETT, TERRY 47 WA

4 1170 POWELL, REG 46 ALICE

- 1221 WEEKS, NEIL 49 DARWN

Finals

1:50.19
2:03.66
2:13.42
2:20.81

2:-33.86

2:05.88
2:29_.32
2:32.63
2:44.88
2:47.65

2:13.38

1:33.08
1:33.55

1:33.66
1:43.15
1:44.47
1:47.60

1:32_.94
1:40.89
1:41.70

1:31.45
1:46.54
1:56.76
1:58.09
NS

4

Meet Manager Pg 3
v

Points

Yo} oy =1w

[ RN RV e] nmoyw ~ w0 QW0
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dixed Event 15

|
|
|

YNk N =

1
2
3

Male Ages
1102
1056
1075
1220
1216
1180
1033

Male Ages
1173
1171
1168
1094
1211

Male Ages
1228
1031
1195
1120
1040
1144

Male Ages
1070
1134

Male Ages
1210
1142
1008

Male Ages
1122
1020
1128

55

60

65

70

75

¥ hus Gones SR

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

N

100 Breast CALDS
\

Name Age Team
Through 54
HUGO, DAVID 50 ALICE
EANDI, STEPHEN 53 0O/s
GIBLIN, TED 53 DARWN
WATTERS, CHRIS 54 sSaA
VANWAGENINGEN, ROB 50 S&A
RIECK, HMAX 52 SA
CAREY, JOHN 53 8A
Through 59
QUIGLEY, NEVILLE 58 DARWN
PRCHAL, FRANK 58 WA
POLLOCK, JOHN 59 DARWN
HENRY, LAURIE 59 VIC
TROWER, JOHN 59 SA
Through 64
WINGATE, IVAN 60 SsA
CAMERON, ALAN 61 NSW
STEWART, LES 62 WA
KINNAIRD, JOHN 63 VIC
DAVIES, NEIL 60 DARWN
MCNEILL, DUNCAN 60 DARWN ,
Through 69
FRANCIS, NORM 66 WA
MALCOLM, BILL 66 VIC
Through 74
TRIGG, BILL 71 HNSW
MCLEQD, ERIC 72 WA
ASCHE, AUSTIN 72 DARWN
Through 79
KRASEY, S5ID 78 VIC
BLACKBURN, BERNIE 75 ALICE
LEWIS, OWEN 78 NSW

T

)

Ty

Meet Manager Pg 355

Finals Points

1:29.18 =
1:37.62
1:38.92
1:49.47
1:52.64
1:53.88
1:59.40

NWika o0

1:41.73
1:45.36
1:49.51
1:50.34
2:03.11

=SS e BN Vel

1:43.93
1:49.87
1:51.84
1:57.34
2:27.69
2:28.14

W30

2:36.34
NS -

Vo)

1:51.03 X 9
NS : -
NS -

2:09.29 9
2:50.86 7
3:46.59 6
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CBASC Meet Manager Pg :3(
HONDA MASTERS GAMES -

ALICE SPRINGS 1998 ¢

Event Results for Timed Finals

Male Event 16 200 R-Free

PL Meet ID Name Team Finals Points

-—- Ages 120 Through 159

1 3101 THE FORESKINS M-120 TFS 2:09.23 18
-—-~ Ages 160 Through 199
1 3100 ALICE AUSSI 160 M-160 AARAB 2:02.43 18
2 3093 ROCK WOBBLIES M-160 RCKWM 2:06.54 14
3 3097 YATOS MEN M-160 YATM 2:12.61 12
4 3092 CRACKERS KEENING M-160 CRCKK 2:23.68 10
~—= Ages 200 Through 239
1 3095 STINGERS 2 M-200 CDW2 2:11.93 18
2 3091 ATLF M-200 ATLF 2:17.48 14
3 3099 CROWEATERS 200 M-200 CROX 2:26.09 12
4 3098 SANDGROPERS M-200 SANDG 2:29.08 i0
5 3105 OLD FARTS M-200 CLDF¥T 2:42.60 8
6 3094 STINGERS 17 M-200 CDW17 2:47.79 6
-—— Ages 240 Through 279
1 3096 STINGERS 1 M-240 CDW1 2:31.64 18
2 3103 NORTHLODGE 240B M-240 NTLI 2:35.47 14
3 3102 NORTHLODGE 240 M-240 NTLH 2:45.46 12
4 3106 HASBEENS M-240 HSB 2:53.46 10

—-—— Ages 280 Through 319
1 3104 OLDIES MIX M-280 OLDMX 2:50.55 18



CAASC
HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

F@W\O\j@

Mixed Event 17 200 Back
PL Meet ID Name Age Team
--- Female Ages 30 Through 34
1 1151 MUONSTER, JULIA 33 ALICE
- 1018 BERRY, NACOMI 31 DARWN
-—— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1027 BUSSEY, ANGELA 37 SA
--~ Female Ages 40 Through 44
1 1037 CONSTANTINE, HELEN 44 DARWN
2 1189 SHARROCK, DAE 41 DARWN
3 1047 DELAHUNTY, JILLENE 42  VIC
4 1052 DOUBLE, SUE 44 SA
-—~- Pemale Ages 45 Through 49
1 1099 HOLLAND, HAZEL 45 QLD
2 1124 LANE, PENNY 49 DARWN
3 1003 MILLER, PATRICIA 418 WA
4 1005 SMITH, JANIS 45 VvicC
—-—— Female Ages 50 Through 54
1 1199 SYLVESTER, TONI 53 ALICE
2 1179 REYNOLDS, ANNA 52 QLD
- 1186 SCOTT, LYN 52 WA
—-—— Female Ages 55 Through 59
1 1223 WILLIAMS, GERDA 56 DARWN
2 1064 FECHNER, JULIE 56 VIC
3 1007 ARBER, HILARY 56 WA
- 1204 THOMAS, SALLY 59 DARWN
-—-— Female Ages 60 Through 64
1 1119 KINNAIRD, ALICE 62 VIC
P 1002 MEDCALF, NOELA 63 WA
-—— Female Ages 65 Through 69
1 1198 SWAN, MARILYN 66 QLD
2 1203 THOMAS, BERYL 63 QLD
3 1135 MARR, KAY 66 SA
- 1043 DAY, GRACE 67 VIC
- 1133 MALCOLM, SHIRLEY 67 VIC
-—— Female Ages 70 Through 74
1 1046 DE GRCOOT, CORRIE 70 VIC
2 1143 MCNAB, ROSEMARY 71 NSW

¥ New  Zomes RecorC

i

Meet Manager Pg3~

Finals Point:;

3:46.40 g
NS -

2:57.55 % 9

3:24.78
4:35,12
4:38.06
4:38.07

oy 10

3:54.54
4:01.97
4:23.37
4:43.48

o1

4:25.18
5:57.53
DQ

~) W0

3:16.64 -
a:25.71 1
4:51.43

NS

I =D

3:35.66 ¢
5:03.46 -

"
~J 0

5:16.12
5:43.27
8:19.32
DO
NS -

I O ~1w

4:28.20
5:09.72

~] W
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Male Ageé
1202

Male Ages
1114

Male Ages
1055
1078
1091
1221

Male Ages
1075
1029

Male Ages
1208

Male Ages
1136

Male Ages
1146
1217

Male Ages
1060

Male Ages
1074
1122
1089
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

QOO  (BDocik.

Through 34
TAYLOR, MIKE

Through 39
KENYON, ANDY

Through 49
EAGLES, ROGER
GIBSON, PAUL
HAYES, FRANK
WEEKS, NEIL

Through 54
GIBLIN, TED
BYFIELD, GEOFF

Through 59
THORPE, RON

Through 64
MARRIOTT, JOHN

Through 69
MEDCALF, GORDON
WALKER, ALAN

Through 74
EDWARDS, PERC

Through 79
GEARY, TED
KRASEY, SID
HARRIS, BOB

E<E3C£>Y

34

37

49
45
49
49

53
54

56

63

69
67

73

77
78
79

o ‘\O\‘J\Qﬁ_,,

VIC
ALICE

NEWZ
DARWN
VIC

DARWN

DARWN
DARWN

DARWN
VIC

Wa
DARWN

WA

SA
VIC
QLD

DQ

3:18.99

2:57.49

3:12.62

3:23.66
NS

3:24.89
3:56.61

3:56.80

3:48.90

4:05.11
4:42.39

4:30.32

4:19.19
4:39.08
NS
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CAASC
HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

~—— Female Ages 75 Through 79
- 1081 GRACE, BERYL 76 NSW

——-— Female Ages 80 Through 84
- 1185 RUSSELL, MARGARET 84 QLD

K New Cowes Record,

Meet Manager Pg R

Finals

33.72
57.40

1:09.14
NS
NS

37.55

46.35

47.34
NS
NS

38.94
NS
NS
NS

40.96
47.08
49.85
49.99

46.86
54.13
1:01.83

49 .44
53.39
57.94

NS

51.77
1:03.71
1:09.60
1:11.27

1:06.96
1:48.63

NS

NS

Points

I S =) S Vs ]

I gy~ W0 Y 1 WO oy ~IW0 O

N30
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Mixed Event 18 50 Fly — fewx, €
PL Meet ID Name Age Team
—-—— Female Ages 25 Through 29
1 1159 OSBORNE, JULIANNE 29 ALICE
2 11489 MORLEY, BUBBLES 29 ALICE
-—— Female Ages 30 Through 34
i 1044 DAYES, TRACY 34 NT
- 1107 JANES, TINA 33 NT
- 1194 STEWART, ERIN 31 NT
-—— Female Ages 35 Through 39
1 1062 EVANS, LIZ 39 B5A
2 1139 MCBRIDE, DALE 38 ALICE
3 1187 SEAL, ELAINE 36 SA
- 1012 BARNES, JULIE 36 NT
- 1183 ROLFE, H 35 NSW
-—-— Female Ages 40 Through 44
1 1082 GRAHAM, JENNY 43 NSW
- 1110 JOHNS, LOUISE 42 ALICE
- 1038 CURTAIN, JOAN 44 DARWN
- 1206 THORNE, MAS 41 NSW
--- Female Ages 45 Through 49
1 1048 DETTMAN, CHRISTINE 46 VIC
2 1016 BELL, JANET 46 SA
3 1214 TURFREY, ROSALIE 46 VIC
4 1058 EDGLEY-SMITH, MADDI 47 SA
-—— Female Ages 50 Through 54
1 1090 HASSALL, LIBBY 54 NSW
2 1178 REIFFEL, MARLENE 50 ACT
3 1186 SCOTT, LYN 52 WA
-—— Female Ages 55 Through 59 _
1 1205 THOMSON, JANNIE 55 DARWN .
2 1067 FITZHUGH, SHEILA 58 DARWN
3 1064 FECHNER, JULIE 56 VIC
- 1204 THOMAS, SALLY 59 DARWN
.—~ Female Ages 65 Through 69
1 1125 LEA, BOBBIE 65 DARWN
2 1072 GALAMBOS, MARIA 65 VIC
3 1155 NIXON, GRETA 68 VIC
4 1140 MCGOUGH, GLAD 68 WA
—-—— Female Ages 70 Through 74 -
1 1079 GILLBEE, HAZEL 70 VIC
2 1207 TOWNSEND, PAT 71 DARWN
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Mixed Event 18

Male Ages
11986

Male Ages
1162

Male Ages
1014
1086
1141

Male Ages
1077
1076
1156

Male Ages
1102
1191
1045
1056
1220

Male Ages
1092
1171
1173

Male Ages
1195
1031
1120

Male Ages
1227

Male Ages
1142

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
BLICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

G

A3

50 Fly e WGR -

Name Age Team
Through 34
STEWART, MIKE 33 WA
Through 39
PAPPLE, STRETCH 3¢ ALICE
Through 44
BEAMES, PHIL 40 SA
HARGET, PAUL 44 NSW
MCINTYRE, CHRIS 42 ALICE
Through 49
GIBSON, DAVID 45 ALICE
GIBSON, ANDREW 47 VIC
O'BRIEN, JAMES 45 VIC
Through 54
HUGO, DAVID 50 ALICE
SMITH, ROSS 54 ALICE
DEAN, JOCK 50 DARWN
EANDI, STEPHEN 53 oO/s
WATTERS, CHRIS 54 SA
Through 59
HEALY, LAURIE 57 VIC
PRCHAL, FRANK 58 WA
QUIGLEY, NEVILLE 58 DARWN
Through 64
STEWART, LES 62 WA
CAMERON, ALAN 61 NSW
KINNAIRD, JOHN 63 VIC
Through 69
WILSON, JOHN 67 NSW
Through 74

MCLEOD, ERIC 72 WA

.
»

Meet Manager PgQ-o3

52.12

31.19

38.76
NS
NS

32.95
34.64
43.11

35.14
35.42
37.50
41.34
44.59

39.53
43.66
44.93

48.62
49.69
52.98

1:09.02

NS
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Mixed Event 19

Meet ID

HONDA MASTERS GAMES
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

200 Free —

Meet Manager Pg %j

Female Ages 25 Through 29

] '
| [
[P S0 ol | Wk |

|
| QU WK = |

B L) B

Cis WA |

1093
1177
1152
1108

HEDGES, ALLISON
REBETZKE, KELLI
MURPHY, CHRISTA

JAYAKAOYARACHCHIGE, DILRUK26

Female Ages 30 Through 34

1115
1151
1145

Female Ages

1061
1139
1182

Female Ages

1037
1112
1087
1131
1041
1032
1047
1052
1038

KERSLAKE, B-A
MUNSTER, JULIA
MCPHERSON, GAIL

35 Through 39

ENGLISH, MICHELE
MCBRIDE, DALE
ROBERTS, BEATE

40 Through 44

CONSTANTINE, HELEN
KEMP, KAREN
HARGET, SHARON
LUCHICH, SALLY
DAVIS, JENNY
CAMPBELL, MEREDITH
DELAHUNTY, JILLENE
DOUBLE, SUE
CURTAIN, JOAN

Female Ages 45 Through 49

1137
1048
1039
1058

MAYTON, EITHNE
DETTMAN, CHRISTINE
DANSIE, SYLVIA

EDGLEY-SMITH, MADDI

Female Ages 50 Through 54

1167
1178
1224

PIETRAFESA, LORRAINE

REIFFEL, MARLENE
WILTON, FELICITY

Female Ages 55 Through 59

1229
1101
1015
1007
1132

£ Newd Gowes  Keo

WINGATE, PAULINE
HOWARD, DIANE
BELCHER, LIT
ARBER, HILARY
MACDONALD, ANITA

1]
¥

- {
e &
Age Team
26 ALICE
25 Qb
27 DARWN
o/s
30 ALICE
33 ALICE
32 ALICE
38 ALICE
38 ALICE
37 ALICE
44 DARWN
41 NSW
43 NSW
41 ALICE
41 NSW
40 ALICE
42 VIC
44 SA
44 DARWN
47 SA
46 VIC
45 8SA
47 SA
51 SaA
50 ACT
50 SA
58 Sa
57 QLD
56 VIC
56 WA
55 BSA

2:59.35
3:13.72
4:01.42

2:51.02
3:16.14
3:38.40

2:49.69
3:05.34
3:24.55
3:35.09
3:41.17
3:41.87
3:47.90
4:06.03
NS

3:02.67
3:03.92
3:05.54
3:17.59

3:24.41
3:36.50
3:45.05

3:12.24
3:32.53
4:03.90
4:18.69
4:19.32
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES ~
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Mixed Event 19 200 Free

PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points

-—— Female Ages 60 Through 64

1 1119 KINNAIRD, ALICE 62 VIC 3:20.20 9

2 1225 WILSON, BARBARA 64 VIC 3:39.97 7

3 1129 LONG, PAMELA 60 QLD 4:22.13 &

- 1150 MUDGE, LOUISE 6l SA NS -
—--- Female Ages 65 Through 69

1 1006 ANDERSON, PAT 65 SAa 5:00.40 9

2 1069 FRANCIS, DOROTHY 67 WA 5:30.09 7

- 1133 MALCOLM, SHIRLEY 67 VIC NS -

- 1113 KEMPTON, NORMA 69 WA NS - -
~—— Female Ages 70 Through 74

1 1079 GILLBEE, HAZEL 70 VIC 4:11.59- g
—-—— Female Ages 75 Through 79

1 1009 AYRES, NANCY 75 VIC 0 5:12.97 %9

- 1081 GRACE, BERYL 76 NSW NS ) -
—--~ Female Ages 80 Through 84

1 1185 RUSSELL, MARGARET - \ 84 QLD 8:03.63 ¥ 9

Pt

~-— Male Ages 30 Through 34 {MEGbﬁz,-

1 1068 FITZSIMONS, MARK 30 DARWN 2:36.52 6%5 9
~—— Male Ages 35 Through 39

1 1084 HALL, ROBERT 37 ALICE 3:29.69 9
—--— Male Ages 40 Through 44

1 1153 NETTERFIELD, JIM b 42 WA 2:40.51 9

2 1123 LECKIE, ROB 41 WA 2:41.50 7

3 1014 BEAMES, PHIL 40 SA 2:47.61 6

4 1083 GREEN, ROGER 43 SA 2:48 .89 5

5 1121 KIRK, WAYNE 43 NT 3:14.01 4
-—— Male Ages 45 Through 49 .

1 1055 EAGLES, ROGER 49 NEWZ 2:30.40 9

2 1226 WILSON, BRUCE 48 WA 2:37.41 7

3 1201 TAYLOR, DON 48 QLD 2:38.32 6

4 1076 GIBSON, ANDREW 47 VIC 2:41_31 5

5 i011 BAKER, JEFF 48 NT 2:48.04 4

6 1156 O'BRIEN, JAMES 45 VIC 3:22.72 3

7 1097 HEWETT, TERRY 47 WA 3:29.22 2

8 1213 TURFREY, IVAN 48 VIC 3:31.58 1

9 1073 GALTON, RICHARD 49 DARWN 3:36.08 -

10 1170 POWELL, REG 46 ALICE 4:33.75 -

¥ Gomes ko

b
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES )
ALICE SPRINGS 1998

s

Event Results for Timed Finals

- ' — C/ \{VWI l-
:?'\;(J,vﬂ" 1@\‘, C;ZVM*) vec.- :'@\"'e-u‘
S ! i
PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points
--=- Male Ages 50 Through 54
1 1100 HOSKING, RON 51 DARWN 2:53.00 9
2 1191 SMITH, . ROSS 54 ALICE 2:56.10 7
3 1180 RIECK, MAaX 52 SA 3:15.07 6
4 1042 DAVIS, JOHN 54 SA 3:26.54 5
5 1138 MAYTON, LEN 52 8A ‘ 3:41.39 4
6 1163 PARSONS, GEQOFF 54 SA 3:47.14 3
-—— Male Ages 55 Through 59
1 1168 POLLOCK, JOHN 59 DARWN 2:52.44 % 9
2 1092 HEALY, LAURIE 57 VIC 3:00.30 ) 7
3 1104 ISAAC, KEN 55 VIC 3:06.57 6
~-— Male Ages 60 Through 64
1 1228 WINGATE, IVAN 60 SA 2:56.22 . g9
2 1059 EDWARDS, RON 63 WA 3:00.72 '+ 7
3 1176 RAMSAY, TUBBY 64 VIC 3:17.87 6
4 1085 HANLEY, BILL 64 ACT 4:17.25 5
5 1174 RADOLL, PETER 64 NSW 5:15.05 4
- 1190 SHORT, PETER 61 DARWN NS -
-—-— Male Ages 65 Through 69 :
1 1212 TUCKER, FRANK 66 SA 3:37.41 9
2 1227 WILSON, JOHN 67 NSW 4:12.09 7
3 1051 DOUBLE, JOHN 66 SA 4:47.07 &
- 1134 MALCOLM, BILL 66 VIC - NS -
- 1230 WRIGHT, REX 69 TAS NS -
-—- Male Ages 70 Through 74
1060 EDWARDS, PERC 73 WA 3:25.99 9
2 1050 DONOVAN, TED 71 VIC 3:35.34 7
3 1210 TRIGG, BILL 71 NSW 3:44.53 6
4 1175 RAMSAY, DAVID 71 NSW 4:08.99 5
5 1142 MCLEQD, ERIC 72 WA 4:28.06 4
- 1105 ISAKSEN, NEVILLE 71 NSW NS -
——— Male BAges 75 Through 79
- 1089 HARRIS, BOB 79 QLD NS -

S 0
¥ need Gamed Kecord
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CAASC
HONDA MASTERS GAMES

ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

Female Event 20 200 R-Free

PL Meet 1D Name Team
——— Ages 120 Through 159
1 311s YATCS 120 F-120 YATY
2 3111 COMON F-120 COMON
3 3115 ODDS AND EVENS F-120 ODS
4 3121 ALICE AUSSI 120 F-120 A-120
5 3122 SPECKLED GRUNTERS F-120 SPKG
6 3110 STINGERS 120 F-120 CDW5A
—-—= Ages 160 Through 199
1 3117 BEND F-160 BEND
2 3114 CROWEATERS 160 F-160 CROS
3 3118 ATLZ F-160 ATLZ
4 3119 SUPERFISH F-160 SPF
—-—— Ages 200 Through 239
1 3113 NORTHLODGE 200 F-200 NTLJ
2 3109 STINGERS 3 F-200 Cbw3
3 3123 SANDGROPERS F-200 SNDG
4 3112 DONCASTER F-200 DONC
—-——  Ages 240 Through 279
1 3108 STINGERS 4 F-240 CDhw4
2 3120 SSVT F-240 S8VT
-—— Ages 280 Through 319
1 3107 NORTHLODGE 280 F-280 NTLK

»
>

Meet Manager Pgtfw
L3

Finals Points
2:29.35 18
2:31.95 14
2:39.36 12
2:47.59 10
2:57.78 8
2:59.60 6
2:32.30 18
2:34.34 14
2:43.46 12
3:14.93 10
2:32.38 18
2:37.84 14
2:50.19 12
3:05.66 10
3:30.53 18

" 3:32.24 14

3:37.89 18
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES -

ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

A\
B
Male Event 21 1500 Free —— V%POVKQ
. i
PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points
—-—— Ages 30 Through'34
1 1068 FITZSIMONS, MARK 30 DARUWN 24:34.37 9
2 1196 STEWART, MIKE 33 wa 31:22.38 7
—-—— Ages 35 Through 39
- 1114 KENYON, ANDY 37 ALICE NS -
- 1084 HALL, ROBERT 37 ALICE NS -
~—— Ages 40 Through 44
1 1123 LECKIE, ROB 41 WA 23:24.85 9
2 1153 NETTERFIELD, JIM 42 WA 23:25.66 7
3 1121 KIRK, WAYNE 43 NT 27:28.21 6
- 1141 MCINTYRE, CHRIS 42 ALICE NS -
- 1083 GREEN, ROGER 43 SA NS -
-——- Ages 45 Through 49
1 1226 WILSON, BRUCE 48 WA 21:59.07 9
2 1078 GIBSON, PAUL 45 DARWN 23:09.97 7
3 1201 TAYLOR, DON 48 QLD 24:26.51 6
4 1091 HAYES, FRANK 49 VIC 26:04.71 5
5 1073 GALTON, RICHARD 49 DARWN 31:29.42 4
6 1170 POWELL, REG 46 ALICE 38:22.56 3
- 1076 GIBSON, ANDREW 47 VIC NS -
- 1213 TURFREY, IVAN _ 48 VIC NS -
-—— Ages 50 Through 54
1 1075 GIBLIN, TED 53 DARWN 26:04.10 9
2 1100 HOSKING, RON 51 DARWN 26:25.32 7
3 1029 BYFIELD, GEQFF 54 DARWN 28:26.13 6
-—— Ages 55 Through 59 _
1 1168 POLLOCK, JOHN 59 DARWN 26:26.05 9
2 1117 KIMBER, DICK 59 ALICE 38:17.86 7
- 1104 ISAAC, KEN 55 VIC NS -
—-—— Ages 60 Through 64
1 1228 WINGATE, IVAN 60 SA 25:06.05 o~ 9
2 1059 EDWARDS, RON 63 WA 25:54.92 7
3 1195 STEWART, LES 62 WA 28:22.59 6
4 1176 RAMSAY, TUBBY 64 VIC 28:32.78 5
- 1190 SHORT, PETER 61 DARWN NS -

” % -
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HONDA MASTERS GAMES

ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

L

ES

Meet Manager Pqﬁ

Finals

33:03.43
34:36.91

29:05.38

30:17.61

31:51.96
NS

Point

9

7

9

7

6

sbr 9

A
A1
Male Event 21 1500 Free ﬂﬂi %EL/
PL Meet ID Name Age Team
—-—— Ages 65 Through 69
1 1217 WALKER, ALAN 67 DARWN
2 1227 WILSON, JOHN 67 NswW
~—-— Ages 70 Through 74
1 1060 EDWARDS, PERC 73 WA
2 1210 TRIGG, BILL 71 NSW
3 1050 DONOVAN, TED 71 VIC
- 1142 MCLEOD, ERIC 72 WA
~-—— Ages 75 Through 79
1 1074 GEARY, TED 77 8A

. e P !
M RAS gagxwﬁéﬁb ~eLori

30:30.70
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Event Results for Timed Finals

/

— |
Female Event 22 1500 Free Pé%/V\CAEQE_
PL Meet ID Name Age Team Finals Points
_—~ Ages 25 Through 29 T
1 1093 HEDGES, ALLISON 26 ALICE 22:28.89 - 9
- 1177 REBETZKE, KELLI 25 QLD NS -
- 1159 OSBORNE, JULIANNE 29 ALICE NS -
——— Ages 30 Through 34
1 1024 BUNCLE, JANET 34 VIC 23:28.77 9
2 1115 KERSLAKE, B-A 30 ALICE 25:32.85 7
3 1145 MCPHERSON, GAIL 32 ALICE 33:18.85 6
- 1116 KILVINGTON, ROSEMARY 32 ALICE NS -
- 1151 MUNSTER, JULIA 33 ALICE NS -
- 1018 BERRY, NAOMI 31 DARWN ) NS -
- 1194 STEWART, ERIN 31 NT NS -
—-—— Ages 35 Through 39
- 1183 ROLFE, H 35 NSW NS -
- 1182 ROBERTS, BEATE 37 ALICE NS -
- 1012 BARNES, JULIE 36 NT NS -
-—— Ages 40 Through 44
1 1037 CONSTANTINE, HELEN 44 DARWN 22:55.10 9
- 1127 LINDSAY, JANET 41 ALICE NS -
- 1112 KEMP, KAREN 41 NSW NS -
- 1110 JOHNS, LOUISE 42 ALICE NS -
- 1206 THORNE, MAS 41 NSW NS -
——— BAges 45 Through 49
1 1048 DETTMAN, CHRISTINE 46 VIC 25:50.30 fﬁ g
2 1016 BELL, JANET 46 SA 27:31.78 7
3 1003 MILLER, PATRICIA 48 WA 28:42.,68 6
- 1137 MAYTON, EITHNE 47 SA NS -
——— Ages 50 Through 54
1 1178 REIFFEL, MARLENE 50 ACT 31:42.40 9
2 1224 WILTON, FELICITY 50 Sa 31:49.95 7
3 1199 SYLVESTER, TONI 53 ALICE 39:02.83 6
- 1167 PIETRAFESA, LORRAINE 51 ©SA NS -
--— Ages 55 Through 59 ;
1 1229 WINGATE, PAULINE 58 SA 27:04.66 3 9.
2 1132 MACDONALD, ANITA 55 Sa 35:25.90 % 7
- 1007 ARBER, HILARY 56 WA NS -
N e /7 I .
\ﬂ' A " ! _@ "¢/ |
Fohun games  Reor?
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Meet Manager Pg 4

ALICE SPRINGS 1998

Event Results for Timed Finals

e Event 22 1500 Free

Meet ID Name

Ages 60 Through 64

1225 WILSON, BARBARA
Ages 65 Through 69

1125 LEA, BOBBIE

1140 MCGOUGH, GLAD

1006 ANDERSON, PAT

1203 THOMAS, BERYL

Ages 70 Through 74
1046 DE GROOT, CORRIE

Ages 75 Through 79
1009 AYRES, NANCY

U SIN é}&m@b

-~ |
%EZMV1C14
Age Team Finals Points
64 VIC 29:38.07 9
65 DARWN 31:05.17 9
68 WA 38:00.26 7
65 SA 42:33.48 6.
69 QLD 47:52 .55 5
70 VIC 35:26.90 9
75 VIC 41:54.84 Fooog
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